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Clean up fingerprints 

 

How to clean up the fingerprint powder from  

• glass  

• tiles 

• plastic  

and  

• paint.  

 

 

1 Use a dry cloth. Wipe away the powder. 

 

 

2 Spray a cleaning spray. For example,  

Spray & Wipe, Jiff or Nifti.  

The cleaning spray must have ammonia in it.  

 

 

3 Use a cloth. Wipe up the spray.  
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How to clean carpet 

 

 

1. Use a vacuum cleaner. 

 

 

 

2. Clean with a carpet cleaner. 
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The Easy English is from information in Crime Scene Clean Up.  
 
Scope’s Communication Resource Centre wrote the Easy English.  

July  2013.  

www.scopevic.org.au.  

To see the original book, contact the NSW Police Force.  

Mayer-Johnson LLC says we can use the Picture Communication 

Symbols ©  1981 – 2013.  

Valuing People ClipArt © Inspired Services, 

UK. www.inspiredservices.org.uk 

Change pictures ©  2011. www.changepeople.info 

 

http://www.scopevic.org.au/
http://www.inspiredservices.org.uk/
http://www.changepeople.co.uk/

	To see the original book, contact the NSW Police Force.

